
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   De La Salle            Session:  3             YEAR:   2011 
 
   Pac 10      Big East   College  NBA 
 
Outstanding  
 
Defensive  
 
Station Master 
 
Improved   
   
 
Inspirational 
  
3 Point  
` 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Walter Brennan 

Isaac Christian 

Justin Priest-A 

Jake Lunsford 
Ethan Walchirk 

Nick Carmichael 
Logan Breen 
David Lopez 

NBA All Stars 
 
Justin Priest 
Isaac Christian 
Jake Lunsford 
Nick Carmichael 
Cole Perry 
Walter Brennan 
Julian Corpus 
Vince Romeo 
Logan Breen 
Billy Bodette 
Jeremy Moniz 
Adam Will 
Grant Dean 
Josh Levy 
Ethan Walchirk 
Eric Daul 
 
 

Nick Kronenberg 

Sasha Sadoff 

Chaden Snarr-B 

Jessica Hevener 
Jackie Geannacopulos 

Brian Lerner 
Oscar Beckinger 
Nick Kronenberg 

Kirk Kelley 

DeSean Allen 

 

Katie O’Sullivan 
Wyatt Seaton 

Dominic Ottati 
Andrew Arnaudon 
Kirk Kelley 
 

Nakota Creer 

Connor Lynch 

 

Biagio Capp 
Jackie Regan 

Jack Thoren 
Kevin Yerina 
Max Vukelich 
 

Pac 10 All Stars 
 

Emily Howie 
Jackson Kirke 
Andrew Hevener 
Zachary Schaffer 
Jackie Geannacopulos 
Nick Kronenberg 
Chaden Snarr 
Joseph Momich 
Tyler Darr 
Anthony Blick 
Noah Villanueva 
Sasha Sadoff 
Connor Murphy 
Zyon Pullin 
Billy Woolsey 
Nickolas Geannocopulos 
Corey Goldman 
Paddo Buckley 

Big East All Stars 
 
Kirk Kelley  Frank Lucey 
Caden Bruce  Ryan Redmond 
Ryan Levy Andrew Arnaudon 
Michael Fanning  Bryson Patterson 
Alex McCombs  Zach Schipper 
Brendan Allio  Joe Ingrassia 
Matt Kronenberg  Daniel Kvitko 
Michael Peera  Luke Martinelli 
Luke Morrisroe  Reyn Akabane 
Connor Mendonca  Wyatt Seaton 
Jared Pagila  Jason Wong 
Connor O’Dea  Alex Schaufler 
Ethan Brick  Quinn Villanueva 
Blair Newman  Brian Hill 
Spencer Leal  Audrik Antonio 
Matt Kim  Chris Keeler 
Max Morehead  De Sean Allen 
Anthony Belavitch 
 

College All Stars 
 
Jack Thoren 
Kevin Yerina 
Nakota Creer 
Joey Christensen 
Max Vukelich 
Connor Bruce 
Morgan Groover 
Calvin Lau 
Jake Toomey 
Connor Lynch 
Jackie Regan 
Alex Kinnear 
Phillip Patrick 
 

Free Throw Champions 
 
08 Simon Villanueva 16 
09 Nick Geannacopulos 27 
10 Corey Goldman 29 
11 Jack Kath 31 
12 Daniel Kvitko 32 
13 Rami Nasser 27 
14 Jeremy Moniz 31 
15 Eric Daul 29 
16/17 Tanner Rose 33  
 

08 Blue Simon Villanueva 
9-10 Red Jackie Geannacopulos 
09 Blue Chaden Snarr 
09 Gold Nick Geannacopulos 
10 Blue Connor Murphy 
10 Gold Jack Stallard 
10 White  Zyon Pullin 
11-12 Red Lexi Perry 
11 Blue Jared Pagila 
11 Gold Niko Labrador 
11 White Blair Newman 
 
 
  
 

12 Blue Colby Orr 
12 Gold Justin Niemeier 
12 White Audrick Antonio 
13+ Red Morgan Groover 
13 Blue Vince Romeo 
13 Gold Chad Akabane 
13 White Michael DeCosta 
14 Blue Billy Bodette 
14 Gold Nakota Creer 
15 Blue Eric Daul 
16-17 Blue Adam Will 
 
 

One On One Champions 
 


